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附件5：报价表
报价表
	序号
	货物名称
	品牌型号
	数量
	技术参数及性能（配置）响应表
	单价（元）
	总价（元）

	1
	显示器
	
	2台
	
	
	

	2
	32路硬盘录像机
	
	1台
	
	
	

	3
	16路硬盘录像机
	
	1台
	
	
	

	4
	监控摄像头半球
	
	37个
	
	
	

	5
	监控摄像头球机
	
	4个
	
	
	

	6
	48口交换机
	
	1台
	
	
	

	7
	16口交换机
	
	2台
	
	
	

	8
	机柜
	
	2个
	
	
	

	9
	楼层机柜
	
	1台
	
	
	

	10
	机柜排插
	
	2个
	
	
	

	11
	网线
	
	13箱
	
	
	

	12
	UPS
	
	2台
	
	
	

	13
	客户软件
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	辅材
	
	1批
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